Raport Foaie de Parcurs intre 28-09-2024 00:00 si 28-09-2024 23:59
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Data Plecare

28-09-2024 00:11

28-09-2024 01:37

28-09-2024 01:41

28-09-2024 02:28
28-09-2024 02:59
28-09-2024 06:54
28-09-2024 07:16
28-09-2024 07:22
28-09-2024 09:41

28-09-2024 10:19

28-09-2024 11:58

28-09-2024 13:39

28-09-2024 15:23

28-09-2024 15:27

ROU, Buzau, Maracineni, Drumul E85, 180,

127325

ROU, Galati, Tecuci, Strada Gheorghe

Locatie Plecare

Petrascu, 127, 805300

ROU, Galati, Tecuci, Strada Gheorghe

Petrascu, 127, 805300

ROU, Vaslui, Tutova, DN24, 737550
ROU, Vaslui, Tutova, DN24, 737550
ROU, Vaslui, Tutova, DN24, 737550
ROU, Vaslui, Tutova, DN24, 737550
ROU, Vaslui, Tutova, DN24, 737550
ROU, Vaslui, Tutova, DN24, 737550

ROU, Vaslui, Tutova, DN24, 737550

ROU, Vrancea, Tamboesti, Slimnic,

DJ202E, 627359

ROU, lalomita, Movilita, DN2, 927180
ROU, lifov, Dragomiresti-Vale, Zurbaua,
Strada Albastrelelor, 46, 077097

ROU, llfov, Dragomiresti-Vale, Zurbaua,
Strada Albastrelelor, 120, 077097

Data Sosire

28-09-2024 01:28

28-09-2024 01:38

28-09-2024 02:20

28-09-2024 02:34
28-09-2024 03:00
28-09-2024 06:56
28-09-2024 07:17
28-09-2024 07:23
28-09-2024 09:41

28-09-2024 11:48

28-09-2024 13:34

28-09-2024 14:58

28-09-2024 15:26

28-09-2024 15:28

IF-20-WZT

Locatie Sosire

ROU, Galati, Tecuci, Strada Gheorghe
Petrascu, 127, 805300

ROU, Galati, Tecuci, Strada Gheorghe
Petrascu, 127, 805300
ROU, Vaslui, Tutova, DN24, 737550

ROU, Vaslui, Tutova, DN24, 737550
ROU, Vaslui, Tutova, DN24, 737550
ROU, Vaslui, Tutova, DN24, 737550
ROU, Vaslui, Tutova, DN24, 737550
ROU, Vaslui, Tutova, DN24, 737550
ROU, Vaslui, Tutova, DN24, 737550
ROU, Vrancea, Tamboesti, Slimnic,
DJ202E, 627359

ROU, lalomita, Movilita, DN2, 927180
ROU, lifov, Dragomiresti-Vale, Zurbaua,
Strada Albastrelelor, 46, 077097

ROU, lifov, Dragomiresti-Vale, Zurbaua,
Strada Albastrelelor, 120, 077097

ROU, llfov, Dragomiresti-Vale, Zurbaua,
Strada Albastrelelor, 120, 077097

Sofer

Total

Distanta
[KM]

101.80

42.80

O o o o o o

104.40

119.90

72.40

442.40

KM pe
Bord

256879.86

256879.86

256922.66

256922.66
256922.66
256922.66
256922.66
256922.76
256922.76

257027.16

257147.06

257219.46

257220.46

257220.46

257220.46

Generat de Nexus GPS Tracking, www.gpstracking.ro, 29-09-2024 21:14
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Durata
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8m

3m
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3h55m
20m
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10m

25m

38s
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17 h 10 m 442.40 Business

Tip Ruta

Business

Business

Business

Business
Business
Business
Business
Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Business

Viteza = Viteza

Medie Maxima
[KM/H] | [KM/H]
78.8 119.0
0.0 0.0
67.1 98.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 7.0
0.0 0.0
0.0 0.0
70.2 107.0
75.0 111.0
54.7 106.0
18.1 30.0
0.0 2.0
66.7 119.0

Consum

[L]

11



